

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 18-19/2020

MOHIT HANDA etc.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S ESS ESS FABRICS

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.192401/2019-EX-PARTE STAY
IA No. 192401/2019 - EX-PARTE STAY)

Date : 14-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, AOR
Mr. Deepak Samata, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Arsh Dhanotia, Adv.
Mr. Pratibha Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Ms. Anushree Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
Issue notice.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

